
ALUMNI LIST 

RESTRICTED 

 
(BME-1) 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2014-2015 
 

 
Ser Roll Name Email  
1 201526001 Capt Sk S M Tareq Aziz Shovon tareqaziza@gmail.com 

2 201526002 Capt Monjurul Ahsan amit_ahsan144@yahoo.com 

3 201526003 Savala Ariba Salam aribatabita66@gmail.com 

4 201526004 Parsa Sanjana Binte Hoque sanhammoy@gmail.com 

5 201526005 Kazi Zarin Tasnim anamia108149@gmail.com 

6 201526006 Taslima Jahan Tonny taslimatonny.75@gmail.com 

7 201526007 Saem Chowdhury shouan1996@gmail.com 

8 201526008 Afsana Mimi afsanamimi4969@gmail.com 

9 201526009 Sanjida Ferdous sferdous88@gmail.com 

10 201526010 Fahum Nufikha Jahan nufikhailu15@gmail.com 

11 201526011 Fahria Sarmin 

 

fahriaaboni@gmail.com 

12 201526012 Tuhin Chakma 

 

tuhin_x110@yahoo.com 

13 201526013 Mansura Ahmed 

 

alishaeshita@gmail.com 

14 201526014 Zannatul Ferdous Sadia 

 

sadiafersous46@yahoo.com 

15 201526015 Tasnim Ahmed 

 

ahmedtasnim12@gmail.com 

16 201526016 Md. Inzamam-Ul-Haq 

 

madhuriooo7@yahoo.com 

17 201526017 Zajiba Sadia Islam 

 

zayiba.islam@gmail.com 

18 201526018 Sumona Azad 

 

sumonaazad@gmail.com 

19 201526019 Md. Tareq Aziz 

 

tareqazizuntor@nokiamail.com 

20 201526020 Faiza Ahmad 

 

faiza.ahmed123@gmail.com 

21 201526021 Taznin Ishrat 

 

ishrat646@gmail.com 

22 201526022 Md. Zahirul Alam Chowdhury shaphaikreza@gmail.com 

23 201526023 Md.Sakib Abrar Hossain blksakib@gmail.com 

24 201526024 Nishat Tasnim 

 

nishutasu@gmail.com 

25 201526025 Rawnak Fariha Zaman 

 

fariha08zaman@gmail.com 

26 201526026 Md. Abdul Awal 

 

awal.luin@gmail.com 

27 201526027 Sabrian Shetu 

 

sabrinashetu@gmail.Com 

28 201526028 Zarin Tasnim 

 

zarintasnim54@03i.com 

29 201526029 Feiroz Humayara 

 

feiroz.humayora@gmail.Com 

30 201526030 Fahmida Sultana Laboni fahmidasultanalaboni@gmail.com 

31 201526031 Md. Sadman Sakibul 

 

sadmomsakibSeyat@gmail.Com 

32 201526032 Abu Sayed Muhammad Faisal sayedfaisalnkj@gmail.com 

33 201526033 Rhythem Tharin 

 

rhy_tahin@yahoo.com 

34 201526034 Tabassum Tahasin ananya_0926@outlook.com 

35 201526035 Md. Raffael Maruf 

 

raffaelyasim@gmail.com 

36 201526036 Nabil Islam 

 

nabilislam22@gmail.com 

37 201526037 Samia Tasneem Khan 

 

prithaholly@yahoo.com 

38 201526038 Omanin Siddiqua Prova  

 

oman.prova@gmail.com 

39 201526039 Farhana Afrose 

 

chiytee@gmail.com 

40 201526040 Farahdiba Zarin 

 

farahdibag25@gmail.com 

41 201526041 Sadia Mannan Shanta shantamist14@gmail.com 

42 201526042 Md. Foysal Rabbi foysal.rabby@gmail.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



ALUMNI LIST 

RESTRICTED 

(BME-2) 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2015-2016 

 
Ser Roll BA/P No Rank Name  Email 

1.  201626001 BA-8651 Capt Tanima Sharif, Eme 
 

tanimasharif@yaho.com 

2.  201626002 Civil  Sinthia Fatema 
 

sinthiafatema@yahoo.com 

3.  201626003 ,,  Zinia Islam 
 

zinia.islam67@gamil.com 

4.  201626004 ,,  Sabiha Naznin 
 

sabihanazin@gmail.com 

5.  201626006 ,,  Antara Akhter Subah 
 

angel subah@yahoo.com 

6.  201626007 ,,  Shahba Tasmiya Mouna 
 

tasmiyamouna@gmail.com 

7.  201626008 ,,  Imatul Afroz 
 

Shusomaoni@gmail.com 

8.  201626010 ,,  Afsana Mehrab 
 

afsanamehrabbd@gmail.com 

9.  201626011 ,,  Divya Pradip Roy 
 

divyapradipub@yahoo.com 

10.  201626012 ,,  Nilanjan Roy 
 

nilanjanroyo@ gmail.com 

11.  201626013 ,,  Tahura Hossain 
 

tahuratanfu@gmail.com 

12.  201626014 ,,  Sumayia Saif Jaima Chowdhury 
 

 ssjaima@yahoo.com 

13.  201626015 ,,  Puja Saha 
 

Pujauroni.saha@gmail .com 

14.  201626016 ,,  Tarin Rahman 
 

Tarinrahman2468@gmail.com 

15.  201626017 ,,  Muntakim Mahmud Khan 
 

isitakib@gmail.com 

16.  201626018 ,,  Afsara Tasnim Miton_buet_eee@yahoo.com 

17.  201626019 ,,  Iffat Jahan Muna Iffatmuna@gamil .com 

18.  201626020 ,,  Taspia Jashim Prapty taspiapraty@gamil.com 

19.  201626021 ,,  Nusrat Jahan Zakia nusratjahanzakia5@gmail.com 

20.  201626022 ,,  Acramul Haque Kabir kabir acram@gmail.com 

21.  201626024 ,,  Oranti Ahmed Omi orantiomi @gmail.com 

22.  201626025 ,,  Saima Chowdhury scjhalak@gmail.com 

23.  201626026 ,,  A.F.M. Mohimenul Joaa afmjoaa@gmail.com 

24.  201626027 ,,  Samreen Tahia Mahmud samreen1303@gmail.com 

25.  201626028 ,,  Md. Didarul Islam md.abdulhamidkhan@gmail.com 

26.  201626029 ,,  Nahid Farzana Mim nfmim2015@gmail.com 

27.  201626030 ,,  Earshed Al Mamun earshedalamundony@gmail.com 

28.  201626031 ,,  Mohammad Habibul Islam habibour128@gmail.com 

29.  201626032 ,,  Tanjim Ferdous Toma tanjimtama25@gmail.com 

30.  201626033 ,,  Noushin Anan naushinasll@gmail.com 

31.  201626034 ,,  Md. Aliul Islam Riad riadaliul78@gmail.com 

32.  201626035 ,,  Nusrat Sadia Khan  nusraat@outlook.com 

33.  201626036 ,,  Israt Humaira nowshin257@gmail.com 

34.  201626038 ,,  Momtahin Kamal tahincox@gmail.com 

35.  201626039 ,,  Fariha Mahzabin Annesha farihamah2abin29@gmail.com 

36.  201626040 ,,  Nourin Zahan Elma nzc153@gmail.com 

37.  201626041 ,,  Shadman Ibtida  Shadman.ibtida@gmail.com 

38.  201526009 ,,  Sanjida Ferdus sferdous88@gmail.com 

39.  201526010 ,,  Fahum Nufikha Jahan nufikhailu15@gmail.com 
40.  201526012 ,,  Tuhin Chakma tuhin_xllo@yahoo.com 
41.  201526015 ,,  Tasnim Ahmed ahmedtasnim12@gmail.com 

42.  201526022 ,,  Md. Zahirul Alam Chowdhury www.shapnih.reza5@gmail.com 

43.  201526029 ,,  Feiroz Humayara feiroz.Humayora @gmail.Com 

44.  201526031 ,,  Md Sadman Sakibul sadmom sakibsefat@yahoo.com 

45.  201526032 ,,  Abu Sayed Muhammad Faisal sayedfaisalnkj@gmail.com 

46.  201526039 ,,  Farhana Afrose  chytee@gmail.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



ALUMNI LIST 

RESTRICTED 

(BME-3) 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 

 
Ser Roll Name Email 
1.  201726001 Alvee Hassan alveehasan99@gmail.com 

2.  201726002 Amlan Nazmul Hai Audri audrinazmul@gmail.com 

3.  201726003 Farjana Yesmin Tuya  forjanayesmintuya@gmail.com 

4.  201726004 Ferdous Karim Lucy ferdouskarimlucy00@gmail.com 

5.  201726005 Ishmam Fatima ishman6395@gmail.com 

6.  201726006 Jafrin Sultana j.sultan.shanta@gmail.com 

7.  201726007 Khadiza-Tun-Suha suhakhadizatun@gmil.com 

8.  201726008 Khandaker Adiba Farjana osmemhall260@gmail.com 

9.  201726010 Mayesha Tasfee yuuensei@gmail.com 

10.  201726011 Md. Ibrahim Hossain slibrahim2605@gmail.com 

11.  201726012 Md. Parvez Ahmed parvezlotus.1999@gmail.com 

12.  201726013 Md. Sayem Khandaker sayemkhandaker07@gmail.com 

13.  201726014 Md. Zubayer Hasan zubayer620@gmail.com 

14.  201726015 Meghna meghannkter467@gmail.com 

15.  201726016 Mohammad Ali Ferdous maferdous9@gmail.com 

16.  201726017 Mohammad Mashfikuzzaman mashfiuzzamannayeem@gmail.com 

17.  201726018 Mumtahina Mahian mumtahinmahian@gmail.com 

18.  201726019 Muniya Alam alammuniya@gmail.com 

19.  201726020 Nowreen Afsana newreen.afsarn@gmail.com 

20.  201726021 Nusrat Jahan njtamanna16@gmail.com 

21.  201726022 Raisa Masud raimonti79@gmail.com 

22.  201726023 Ramisa Alam ramisa.6380@gmail.com 

23.  201726024 Reefka Fabliha Tulona reefkafabliha.3197@gmail.com 

24.  201726025 Rehad Ahmed Sumon sumonar1998@gmail.com 

25.  201726027 Sadi Mahmood mahmoodsiadi97@gmail.com 

26.  201726028 Sadia Afrin Anika shimantotrase6.@gmail.com 

27.  201726029 Sayed Salman Aziz sayedsalman82@gmail.com 

28.  201726030 Sayma Sultana bristee.rain@gmail.com 

29.  201726031 Sk. Saima saima.ripa710@gmail.com 

30.  201726032 Sumaira Kutub sumanairakutub@gmail.com 

31.  201726034 Sumaiya Tabassum Dipty sumudipty137@gmail.com 

32.  201726036 Tafhimah tafhimah.rahman@gmail.com 

33.  201726037 Tanima Roy tanimaroy9360@gmail.com 

34.  201726038 Tanvin Masnun Abrity tanvinmasnun@gmail.com 

35.  201726039 Tasmir Ahmed tasmirahmed943@gmail.com 

36.  201626005 Hasan Mahmood Saeid hmsaeid@gmail.com 

37.  201626009 Reafat Jahan reafatjahan0187@gmail.com 

38.  201626023 Farial Tasnim farial.tasnim14@gmail.com 

39.  201626037 Md. Mohiuddin Ahamed sajeeb26037@gmail.com 

 
  



ALUMNI LIST 

RESTRICTED 

  
(BME-4) 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-2018 
 

Ser Roll Pers No Rk, Name with Arms Email 
1.  201826001 BA-9235 Capt Jannatul Ferdaus, EME jannatsnigdha9235@gmail.com 

2.  201826002 

Civil 

Maraj Hossan Chowdhury jeweel373@gmail.com 

3.  201826003 Al-Arraf-Uz Zaman arrafzaman573@gmail.com 

4.  201826004 Jeba Anika An-Nur anikanur98@gmail.com 

5.  201826005 Md. Ushama Shafoyat ushamashafoyat@gmail.com 

6.  201826006 Syeda Omara Firdous farahkabir12@gmail.com 

7.  201826007 Nymphia Nourin nymphia05@gmail.com 

8.  201826008 Farah Kabir farahkabir12@gmail.com 

9.  201826009 Syeda Omia Ahalam sweetoahalam@gmail.com 

10.  201826010 Mohammed Shihab Kabir shihab.kabir68@gmail.com 

11.  201826011 Sarah Binte Ahsan Sarah.ahsan11@gmail.com 

12.  201826012 Tajnem Jahan Tuli TajnemJahan@gmail.com 

13.  201826013 Kiswa Arif kiswa_arif@yahoo.com 

14.  201826014 Pratik Das pkabbyo@gmail.com 

15.  201826015 Samiha Hossain hossainsamiha12@gmail.com 

16.  201826016 S M Nafiz Ul Alam nafizulalam03@gmail.com 

17.  201826017 Dewan Imran Ahmed ahmed.imran.dewan@gmail.com 

18.  201826018 Md.Saadman Kabir saadman97@gmail.com 

19.  201826019 Ananta Banik acbanik23@gmail.com 

20.  201826020 Md. Abdul Alim Shuvo aashuvo06@gmail.com 

21.  201826021 Mst. Mithila Suraiya mithilasuraiya031@gmail.com 

22.  201826022 Nusrat Jahan Mimi nusratmimi023@gmail.com 

23.  201826023 Mahmud Hasan mahmudhasan619@gmail.com 

24.  201826024 Shifat Al Hasnayeen Riham shifatriham@gmail.com 

25.  201826025 Nawal Mahbub mahbubnawal@gmail.com 

26.  201826026 Sadman Rahman Sadid srsadid@gmail.com 

27.  201826027 Erina Binte Motahar erinaoishy@gmail.com 

28.  201826028 Tasmim Adry tasmimadry@outlook.com 

29.  201826029 Sumaiya Hossain zakirhdulal@gmail.com 

30.  201826030 Farhan Ishtiaque farhanishti32@gmail.com 

31.  201826031 Ishrat Jahan isratchaity66542@gmail.com 

32.  201826032 Ishrat Afrida afridaishrat@gmail.com 

33.  201826034 Md. Didarul Islam Sagar didarulislam9333@gmail.com 

34.  201826035 Nuzhat Tabassum tabs.maisha148@gmail.com 

35.  201826036 Shammi Quraishi alamin2quraishi@gmail.com 

36.  201826037 Paromita Kundu Paromita0998@gmail.com 

37.  201826038 Md. Muminul Islam mdmuminulislam43@gmail.com 

38.  201826039 Md. Ahashanul Kabir Shahid shahidshahid58050@gmail.com 

39.  201826040 Syeda Umme Ayman shafiulazam2007@gmail.com 

 
 

  



ALUMNI LIST 

RESTRICTED 

  
(BME-5)  

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019 
 

Ser Roll Name  Email 
1.  201926001 Archi Alam Shefa archialamnyr@gmail.com 
2.  201926002 Tasnuba Tabassum Mourin tasnubamourin2000@gmail.com 
3.  201926003 Tasnuva Binte Mahbub tasnuvamahbub7@yahoo.com 
4.  201926004 Syed Muiz Sadat Yashfe syed.muiz1998@gmai.cjom 
5.  201926005 Minar Mahmud minarmahmud45@gmail.com 
6.  201926006 Md. Faizul Hakim faizul-wbd@gmail.com 
7.  201926007 Mayisha Islam islmayisha@gmail.com 
8.  201926008 Tasnia Nabi nabitasnia@gmail.com 
9.  201926009 Adiba Ashrafee adibaashrafee@gmail.com 
10.  201926010 Jahin Ahmed jahinjahinahmed2019@gmail.com 
11.  201926011 Aeysha Anjum Fariha fariha.aeysha57@gmail.com 
12.  201926012 Ipshita Rahman Ohi ipshitarahman05092000@gmail.com 
13.  201926014 Abdullah Al Fahad shopnilfahad1999@gmail.com 
14.  201926015 Ananya Anower ananyaanower6@gmail.com 
15.  201926016 Shahrin Jahan Jaima meshahrin@gmail.com 
16.  201926017 Tamim Mahmood Tamim tamim.mahmood2010@yahoo.com 
17.  201926018 Mehedi Hasan Majumder hasanmehedi7005@gmail.com 
18.  201926019 Shad Ahmed saad47258@gmail.com 
19.  201926020 Manosh Sur Choudhury manoshse999@gmail.com 
20.  201926021 Jarin Tasnim jarintasnimvns@gamil.com 
21.  201926022 Tasnuba Yasmin tasnubamysha@gmail.com 
22.  201926023 Fuad Al-Hasan Bin Enam fuada807@gmail.com 
23.  201926024 Md. Rahatuzzaman rahatuzzaman04@gmail.com 
24.  201926025 Sayed Sefat sayedsefat6@gmail.com 
25.  201926026 Tanver Hasan Riyed hasantanver703@gmail.com 
26.  201926027 Ariful Islam Sohan sohan.acts@gmail.com 
27.  201926028 Md Tanjil Ahamed Tanim iamtanimahmad@gmail.com 
28.  201926029 Md. Shehabul Islam Shefat shehabulislamshefat99@gmail.com 
29.  201926030 Rayesa Haque Rupanti rayesa.rupanti10@gmail.com 
30.  201926031 Md. Shaheenur Islam Sumon sumon3255.ms@gmail.com 
31.  201926032 Mst. Rafia Jannat beautifulfairyr@gmail.com 
32.  201926033 Ferdous Wahid Anik ferdous.1495@gmail.com 
33.  201926034 Md. Sakib Bin Islam niloysakib69@gmail.com 
34.  201926036 Md. Fahim Forhad fahimforhad141999@gmail.com 
35.  201926037 Rooslan Radid Khan r.adid@yahoo.com 
36.  201926038 Khandoker Mahmood Shahriar shahriar7390@gmail.com 
37.  201926039 Nawrin Tasnim nawrin1775@gmail.com 
38.  201926040 Adiba Tasnim adibatasnim64@gmail.com 
39.  201926041 Muttakee Bin Ali muttakeebinali041@gmail.com 

 
 
 

  



ALUMNI LIST 

RESTRICTED 

  
(BME-6)  

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020 
Ser Roll Name  Email 

1. 202026001 Abu Sayed abus38180@gmail.com 

2. 202026002 Addrita Sarwar addritasarwar@gmail.com 
3. 202026003 Adibah Kaniz kanizfatemashilpi@gmail.com 
4. 202026004 Aniqa Tahsin Maisha rafiqis@gmail.com 
5. 202026005 Anjuman Ara Tina tina.anjuman2000@gmail.com 
6. 202026006 Faiyaz Noor faiyaznoorshad@gmail.com 
7. 202026007 Fakrul Hassan Rabbi fakrulhassan rabbi@gmail.com 
8. 202026008 Farbin Tasnima Nusaiba fariq3662@gmail.com 
9. 202026009 Faria Tasnim tasnimfaria 06@gmail.com 
10. 202026010 Faria Tasnim Era abashir273@gmail.com 
11. 202026011 Fariha Tabassun dollycrigtle1976@gmail.com 
12. 202026012 Fawzia Afrin Rimpy fawzia.rimpy@gmail.com 
13. 202026013 Ishpiya Mahreen Chowdhury chowdhury99ishpiya@gmail.com 
14. 202026014 Israt Sultana israt sultana80@gmail.com 
15. 202026015 Itmam Nowroj nowroj4336@gmail.com 
16. 202026016 Kaniz Faiza Tahia tahiaa12@gmail.com 
17. 202026017 Khandoker Ayes Uz Zaman ayes.uz.zaman11@gmail.com 
18. 202026018 Mahmud- Un- Nabi mannud@gmail.com 
19. 202026019 Mahzabin Farah Rahman mahzabinakik0@gmail.com 
20. 202026020 Maisha Naz Shayery maishanaz043@gmail.com 
21. 202026021 Md. Inzamam Ul Haque Sowrav inzamam.ul-haque.sowrav@gmail.com 

22. 202026022 Md. Mofakkhar Islam Taki rashidtoki8@gmail.com 
23. 202026023 Md. Rabbi Hasan rabbimatcs@gmail.com 
24. 202026024 Md. Sakif Zawad dipro920@gmail.com 
25. 202026025 Md. Sami Rahman sami rahman2200@gmail.com 
26. 202026026 Md. Sami -Ul- Hasan Samiulhasan.mist@gamil.com 
27. 202026027 Md. Shifatul Alam shifat@gmail.com 
28. 202026028 Mst. Rabiya Bosri Akhi rabiyabosri777@gamil.com 
29. 202026029 Nubras Samayeen Zeest samayeen zeest23@gamil.com 
30. 202026030 Nur E Jannat Hema nejhema@gmail.com 
31. 202026031 Quazi Farsheed Mahmud qfmahmud@gmail.com 
32. 202026032 Rabita Rahman Era rabita rahman 22@gmail.com 
33. 202026033 Sadia Rahman Munni sadiarahman2019@gmail.com 
34. 202026034 Saira Binte Awal shararasaira99@yahoo.com 
35. 202026035 Samira Nawer samiranawerjisha123@gmail.com 
36. 202026036 Samiul Bari bari@icddrb.org 
37. 202026037 Saowmi Mushrara Nur hasna.physies@gmail.com 
38. 202026038 Shahneela Shailee atr4ras@gmail.com 
39. 202026039 Shamima Sultana Ridoy acdctshamimasultana@gmail.com 
40. 202026040 Sunjida Yousuf Oyshee sunjidayousufoyshee12@gmail.com 
41. 202026041 Tanvir Ahmed Nyeem tanvirnyeem1999@gmail.com 
42. 202026042 Tashfia Reza Tuba tubatasfi6@gmail.com 
43. 202026043 Tasnia Akter tasniatasnia53@gmail.com 
44. 202026044 Towfique Aziz Sami sabenahmed1983@gamil.com 
45. 202026046 Zahra Parvin Tazrin zahra.tazrin@gmail.com 
46. 201926013 Tahsina Ferdous Tasmi tahsinaferdoust@gmail.com 

 
 

 


